[ J 2020 Mass Math Initiative
G ST Math Family Webinar Registration

Join us in launching ST Math throughout the summer. We will provide a brief
overview of ST Math, review login and logout procedures, and answer any
questions you may have.

Tuesday, June 23 Tuesday, June 30
9am EST 9am EST
Register Here Register Here
Thursday, June 25 Thursday, July 2
7pm EST 7pm EST
Register Here Register Here
Tuesday, July 7 Tuesday, July 14
9am EST 9am EST
Register Here Register Here
Thursday, July 9 Thursday, July 16
7pm EST 7pm EST
Register Here Register Here
Tuesday, July 21 Tuesday, July 28
9am EST 9am EST
Register Here Register Here
Thursday, July 23 Thursday, July 30
7pm EST 7pm EST
Register Here Register Here

ST Math is created by
MIND Research Institute
mindresearch.org




